
1800 E. Keating Ave. Muskegon, MI 49442

Description

Literature Number

Part Numbers

FLEETENGINEERS.COM   |   800.333.7890

Single Radius SRC-22 
Fenders, 112” Length

DD-034-01316-A-20212505

034-01316 

034-01317

034-01319

034-01362 

034-01363

034-01364

034-01365

24.003.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 3.00
.50

18.00

112.00
87.00

33.
00

CE C

120.00 DEVELOPED LENGTH OVERALL


